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ZVR-Zahl: 672535489

Frauen
Ck.T.

Méanner

. k.T.

Damen

. Rudigier Bettina
. Ladner Agnes
. Kleinheinz Rosmarie

Herren

. Valentini Egon
. Juen Stefan
. Rudigier Martin

Senioren 3w

. Plangger Herlinde
. Petter Helga

Senioren 3m

. Tschallener Reinhold
. Plangger Hans

. Massimo Christoph

. Schuler Franz

. Poberschnigg Max
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1977
1962
1953

1961
1974
1962

1942
1949

1949
1935
1943
1947
1941
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Kappl
See
Landeck

Zams
See
Kappl

Landeck
See

Zams
Landeck
Landeck
Zams
Pfunds

Schiitzengilde

P1 P2 P3 P4 Ringe

40 sitzend aufgeleqt frei

40 sitzend aufgeleqt frei

40 sitzend aufgelegt abgestiitzt
94 95 97 96 382
89 85 92 86 352
86 79 81 78 324

40 sitzend aufgelegt abgestiitzt
99 100 99 99 397
99 98 99 98 394
99 96 97 96 388

40 sitzend aufgelegt abgestitzt
99 99 100 98 396
97 96 97 96 386

40 sitzend aufgelegt abgestiitzt
96 97 97 96 386
97 96 92 97 382
89 96 91 93 369
80 88 84 87 339
89 85 79 79 332

1Z 103

11

25
25
17

24
17

16
15
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Mannschaftswertung
1. Landeck 1147
Plangger Herlinde 396
Plangger Hans 382
Massimo Christoph 369
2. See 1132
Ladner Agnes 352
Juen Stefan 394
Petter Helga 386
3. Zams 1122
Valentini Egon 397
Schuler Franz 339
Tschallener Reinhold 386

Medaillenspiegel

einschliellich Mannschaft

G S B |Summe
Landeck 2 1 2 5
Zams 2 1 3
Kappl 1 1 2
See 4 4

tiroler

wasser
kraft




